
Trial 20"

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2009

ELITE Jahrgang  90 und älter

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 2 Mrohs Matthias MSC Schatthausen 20 20 40 4 18 12 5

2 4 Hoffmann Sebastian MSC Schatthausen 17 17 34 6 12 11 4

3 1 Heller Felix MSC Melsungen 15 15 30 4 12 7 5

4 15 Straube Sascha MSC Großhabersdorf 13 11 24 2 4 5 7

5 12 Wenzel Wolfgang TSV Heiligenrode 11 13 24 2 2 7

6 6 Burger Dominik RMSC Oelbronn 10 10 20 2 2 3

7 16 Rall Daniel SC Hausach 9 8 17 1 1 3

8 8 Klose Markus MSC Thalheim 8 9 17 4 1

9 10 Schanuel Robert VMC Konstanz 7 7 2 2

Junioren Jahrgang  91/92

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 106 Fix Robin MSC Hornberg 17 20 37 9 10 6

2 108 Hoffmann David MSC Schatthausen 20 17 37 8 7 6 6

3 102 Mahler Johannes RMSC Oelbronn 13 15 28 3 8 5 4

4 103 Lehmann Heiko BMX-Club Wttg. 15 13 28 8 6 6

5 104 Schechinger Patrick BMX-Club Wttg. 11 11 22 1 1 2

Gesamt

Gesamt
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Damen offen

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 52 Wesp Andrea MC Neuburg-Donau 20 17 37 13 3 11 4

2 53 Fix Romina MSC Hornberg 15 20 35 1 14 10 4

3 51 Brieden Elisa MSC Melsungen 17 15 32 5 12 7 4

4 55 Wenninger Ines MC Neuburg-Donau 13 13 26 4 11

5 60 Reichenbach Nina RMSC Oelbronn 10 11 21 2 5

6 59 Zehe Stefanie MSC Melsungen 11 9 20 1 6

7 56 Herr Ann-Kathrin MSC Münstertal 9 10 19 7

8 61 Stauch Marie Sophie TGV Schotten 5 8 13 1

8 57 Lorenz Leonie TSV Heiligenrode 8 5 13
8 58 Hoppe Alexandra MSC Melsungen 7 6 13
8 62 Dingwerth Skyla TGV Schotten 6 7 13

Gesamt
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Jugend Jahrgang  93/94

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 201 Pils Raphael MSC Schatthausen 20 20 40 18 8 4 3

2 212 Henninger Michael MSC Münstertal 15 15 30 6 8 4 2

3 203 Hauf Matthias RMSC Oelbronn 17 13 30 5 7 9 1

4 208 Wobbe Jan-Frederic MSC Melsungen 13 17 30 4 9 6 3

5 210 Riedemann Simon MSC Melsungen 11 11 22 5 4 7

6 209 Weidler Mario MSC Münstertal 10 10 20 7 2 4

7 214 Lorenz Kai RMSC Oelbronn 9 9 18 5 3 5

8 215 Kollofrath Daniel MSC Münstertal 7 8 15 3 1 1

9 211 Hettinger Tim MSC Schatthausen 8 6 14 3 2 3

10 206 Schmitz Georg MSC Schatthausen 5 7 12 2 1 2

11 218 Pachur Joschka MSC Brake 3 5 8 2

12 219 Gerath Ralph BMX-Club Wttg. 4 4 8 1 3

13 220 Troppert Tobias BMX-Club Wttg. 6 6 2

14 204 Hack David MSC Schatthausen 1 3 4 1 1

15 205 Wirtz Dario TC Stadtlohn 2 2 1

Schüler Jahrgang  95/96

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 302 Wenninger Simon MC Neuburg-Donau 11 20 31 22 4 2

2 301 Krell Lucas MC Neuburg-Donau 20 11 31 18 5 2

3 308 Riecker Nils-Obed RG SRS Altenkirchen 17 13 30 17 6 1 4

4 305 Sandritter Albert MTG Kiefersfelden 15 15 30 15 9 3 3

5 303 Heckl Sebastian MC Neuburg-Donau 13 17 30 11 12 4 4

6 304 Sandritter Jonathan MSC Schatthausen 10 9 19 8 8 5 5

7 309 Krell Sebastian MC Neuburg-Donau 9 10 19 5 12 3 1

8 312 Arulanantham Abiharan TSF St.Wendel 8 7 15 4 4 2 4

9 316 Bühler Marc MSC Münstertal 7 8 15 4 2 6 2

10 310 Mettenheimer Moritz TGV Schotten 6 6 12 2 5 2

11 311 Hoppe Lukas MSC Melsungen 4 5 9 2 1

12 320 Strasser Andreas MC Neuburg-Donau 5 2 7 3 1

13 322 Beß Jonas MSC Schatthausen 2 3 5 1

14 318 Bühler Patrick MSC Münstertal 4 4
15 321 Troppert Christoph BMX-Club Wttg. 3 3 1 1

16 306 Proß Christian BMX-Club Wttg. 1 1 2

Gesamt

Gesamt
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Schüler u 13 Jahrgang  97/98

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 403 Oswald Dominik MSC Münstertal 20 20 40 19 9 1 1

2 406 Depil Andreas MSC Schatthausen 17 15 32 10 6 4 5

3 404 Tredup Henri TGV Schotten 15 17 32 7 7 9 2

4 408 Heugel Maximilian RMSC Oelbronn 13 13 26 2 4 5 5

5 414 Schreiber Stefan MSC Schatthausen 11 11 22 2 2 3

6 405 Gille Alexander MSC Melsungen 10 10 20 1 1 1

7 409 Maier Max MSC Schatthausen 7 8 15 1

8 407 Krämer Moritz MTG Kiefersfelden 8 7 15 1

9 412 Mattmüller Nils MSC Münstertal 6 9 15
10 413 Mohr Jonas BMX-Club Wttg. 9 9 3

Schüler u 11

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 503 Zehentner Raphael MTG Kiefersfelden 20 17 37 13 7 2 2

2 504 Friedrich Jonas RMSC Oelbronn 17 20 37 9 11 6 1

3 501 Tredup Luis TGV Schotten 15 15 30 9 4 7 2

4 502 Schiek Robert MSC Schatthausen 13 13 26 4 3 11 1

5 506 Bührer Björn MSC Münstertal 11 11 22 3 4 6 1

6 507 Troppert Malte BMX-Club Wttg. 10 10 20 1 3 5

7 513 Eiseler Max MSC Schatthausen 9 9 18 1 1 2

8 508 Obert Marcus MSC Münstertal 8 7 15 2 2

9 515 Lorenz Jan RMSC Oelbronn 7 8 15
10 509 Sandritter Noah MSC Schatthausen 4 6 10 1

11 514 Keitel Felix AMC Idstein 5 5 10
12 516 Bauerfeind Manuel MSC Hornberg 6 6

Gesamt

Deutscher Nachwuchs Trial-Pokal 
2009

Jahrgang  99 und jünger Gesamt



Platz Mannschaft
1 Trial Team Hoffmann 111
2 Bikes in Motion 1 99
3 RMSC Oelbronn 1 95
4 Bemo Trial Team 56x0 92
5 MSC Münstertal 1 28x0 92
6 Bikes in Motion 2 84
7 RMSC Oelbronn 2 59
8 MSC Münstertal 2 47
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Bemo Trial Team
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe Summe
303 Heckl Sebastian 13 17 30

301 Krell Lucas 20 11 31

309 Krell Sebastian 9 10 19

302 Wenninger Simon 11 20 31

9 10 19

Trial Team Hoffmann
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe Summe

4 Hoffmann Sebastian 17 17 34

2 Mrohs Matthias 20 20 40

108 Hoffmann David 20 17 37

305 Sandritter Albert 15 15 30

15 15 30

Bikes in Motion 1
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe Summe
501 Tredup Luis 15 15 30

52 Wesp Andrea 20 17 37

51 Brieden Elisa 17 15 32

1 Heller Felix 15 15 30

15 15 30

Bikes in Motion 2
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe Summe
404 Tredup Henri 15 17 32

59 Zehe Stefanie 11 9 20

208 Wobbe Jan-Frederic 13 17 30

210 Riedemann Simon 11 11 22

11 9 20

RMSC Oelbronn 1
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe Summe
102 Mahler Johannes 13 15 28

203 Hauf Matthias 17 13 30

408 Heugel Maximilian 13 13 26

504 Friedrich Jonas 17 20 37

13 13 26

RMSC Oelbronn 2
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe Summe

6 Burger Dominik 10 10 20

214 Lorenz Kai 9 9 18

60 Reichenbach Nina 10 11 21

515 Lorenz Jan 7 8 15

7 8 15

MSC Münstertal 1
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe Summe
506 Bührer Björn 11 11 22

403 Oswald Dominik 20 20 40

209 Weidler Mario 10 10 20

212 Henninger Michael 15 15 30

10 10 20

MSC Münstertal 2
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe Summe
412 Mattmüller Nils 6 9 15

508 Obert Marcus 8 7 15

316 Bühler Marc 7 8 15

215 Kollofrath Daniel 7 8 15

6 7 13
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